
From: Pisarik, Holly
To: Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 10/30/2015 1:18:27 PM
Subject: FW: DSNAP Training Information for Nov 2nd - 6th

 
 
From: Derrick, Barbara [mailto:Barbara.Derrick@dss.sc.gov] 

Sent: Friday, October 30, 2015 1:10 PM

To: Pisarik, Holly

Subject: Fwd: DSNAP Training Information for Nov 2nd - 6th
 

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Bailey, Karama" <Karama.Bailey@dss.sc.gov>

Date: October 30, 2015 at 11:53:05 AM EDT

To: "Leake, Bradley" <Brad.Leake@dss.sc.gov>, "Jacobs, Neisie" <Neisie.Jacobs@dss.sc.gov>, "Davis, 
Linda" <Linda.Davis@dss.sc.gov>, "Morgan, Katie" <katie.morgan@dss.sc.gov>, "Verenes, Robin" 
<Robin.Verenes@dss.sc.gov>, "Strait, Johnny" <Johnny.Strait@dss.sc.gov>, "Hayden, Katherine" 
<Katherine.Hayden@dss.sc.gov>, "James, Tamara" <Tamara.James@dss.sc.gov>, "Bolick, Leigh" <Leigh.
Bolick@dss.sc.gov>, "Davis, Taron" <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>, "Hanak-Coulter, Jessica" <Jessica.Hanak-
Coulter@dss.sc.gov>, "Derrick, Barbara" <Barbara.Derrick@dss.sc.gov>, "Gillum, Amber" <Amber.
Gillum@dss.sc.gov>, "Robinson, Chris" <Chris.Robinson@dss.sc.gov>

Cc: "Graham, Darise" <Darise.Graham@dss.sc.gov>, "Allen, Sandra" <Sandra.Allen@dss.sc.gov>, 
"Tomlin, Chance" <Chance.Tomlin@dss.sc.gov>

Subject: DSNAP Training Information for Nov 2nd - 6th

Good morning,
 
Please see below for the training schedule for each site next week. Please share 
the information below with your staff that has volunteered for next week.
 
Keying – Children’s Center
Date: November 2, 2015
Location: 2638 Two Notch Rd. Columbia, SC 29204 Suite 217
Time: 8:15 AM – 9:00 AM
 
Lexington County
Date: November 1, 2015
Location: Lexington County DSS Office

      1070 S. Lake Drive; Suite A; Lexington, SC 29073
Time: 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM
 
Richland County
Date: November 1, 2015
Location: Word of God Church and Ministries

                 1 Diamond Lane Columbia, SC 29210
Time: 2:30 PM – 5:00 PM
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Sumter County
Date: November 1, 2015
Location: Sumter County Civic Center

   700 W. Liberty Street, Sumter, SC  29150
Time: 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
 
Dorchester County
Date: November 1, 2015
Location: Dorchester County DSS Office 

   216 Orangeburg Rd., Summerville, SC 29483
 
DSNAP location: Crossroads Community Church

 505 Gahagan Rd. Summerville, SC 29485
Time: 4:00 PM
 
Thank you for all that you do!
 
Respectfully,
 
Karama T. Bailey, J.D., Director
Division of County Operations
Office of Economic Services
SC Department of Social Services
Office: 803.898.7270
Fax: 803.898.7102
 


